W & W Buildings

Wooden Screen Houses

www. WWSHEDS.NET

A Screen House that will

hold a heavy snow load
Removable screens

Lockable storm entry door
or wooden screen door

Built to last
Info 603-529-SHED

Douglas J. Wilber Owner/Sales Rep 603-688-0785

37 years & over 1,000 Buildings
What can Webuilfor You ! )

Size

8'x 8
8'x 10
8" x 12
10' x 10’
10' x 12'
10' x 16'
12' x 12'
12' x 16’
12' x20'

Purchaser and/or land owner will be responsible for town permit and fees

Price

$ 6,445.00
$ 7,395.00
$ 8,095.00
$ 8,495.00
$ 9,595.00
$ 11,095.00
$10,395.00
$ 12,995.00
$16,118.00

¢ 10' x 12" Shown



