## Wooden Screen Houses

## www.WWSHEDS.NET

A Screen House that will hold a heavy snow load Removable screens

Lockable storm entry door or wooden screen door

## **Built to last**

Info 603-529-SHED



## Douglas J. Wilber Owner/Sales Rep 603-688-0785

37 years & over 1,000 Buildings What can we build for You!



Size	Price
8' x 8'	\$ 6,445.00
8' x 10'	\$ 7,395.00
8' x 12'	\$ 8,095.00
10' x 10'	\$ 8,495.00
10' x 12'	\$ 9,595.00
10' x 16'	\$ 11,095.00
12' x 12'	\$ 10,395.00
12' x 16'	\$ 12,995.00
12' x20'	\$ 16,118.00

10' x 12' Shown